
SAN DIEGUITO ALLIANCE thanks you for joining us at our Community Networking meeting on 
 DECEMBER 5, 2014.   

 

Dates for our upcoming meetings are: 

 

Acquaro, Debal     North County Public Health, Public Health Nurse    (760) 967-4408  debal.acquaro@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Aguilar, Manny    La Colonia de Eden Gardens      (619) 672-5872  mannya@sbcglobal.net 

Armendariz, Alex    Office of Assemblyman Rocky Chavez      (760) 929-7998   alex.armendariz@asm.ca.gov 

Asaro, Janet    San Dieguito Alliance, Prevention Specialist     (760) 310-9192   janasaro@hotmail.com 

Barth, Teresa    Encinitas City Council, Retired       (760) 634-3115  teresa@barthforencinitas.com 

Beas, Gaby     San Diego County Office of Ed/Migrant Education    (760) 510-0250   gabeas@sdcoe.net 

Bennett, Diana    BILY, Executive Director      (760) 518-1705  dianabennett62@gmail.com 

Blum, Carmen    San Dieguito Union High School District, Translator/Interpreter  (760) 753-6491 x 5545  carmen.blum@sduhsd.net  

Byrom, John   Tri City Prevention/Vista Community Clinic, Prevention Specialist  (760) 631-5000 x 7149 jbyrom@vistacommunityclinic.org 

Castellanos, Gloria   San Dieguito Boys and Girls Club, La Colonia Learning Center  (760) 207-6645   gcastellanos@bgcsandieguito.org 

Coulombe, Catie   SMART Recovery        (760) 716-7243  

Coulombe, Willow   SMART Recovery        (760) 716-7243 willowwildsage@gmail.com 

Crimi, Jody     Youth for Christ        (619) 871-4129   jody@yfcsandiego.org 

Cummins, Kevin    UCSD, Department of Psychology      (858) 822-1885  kcummins@ucsd.edu 

De Marzo, Mia    City of Carlsbad, Housing Department     (760) 434-2810 mia.demarzo@carlsbadca.gov 

DeAnda, Jose    Carlsbad Education Foundation      (760) 929-1555  jose@carlsbaded.org 

Deken, Joe    New Blankets, President       (858) 945-6363   joe_deken@newblankets.org 

Farrell, Melissa    Casa de Amistad          (858) 509-2590  volunteer@casadeamistad.org 

Feliccia, Frank     San Diego County Sheriff, Encinitas Substation    (760) 966-3517  frank.feliccia@sdsheriff.org 

Fierro, Nancy    Scripps Coastal, Pediatrician      (760) 479-3900 

Findell, Tiffany    San Dieguito Union High School District, READI Counselor    (760) 436-6136 x 6424 tiffany.findell@sduhsd.net 

Gordon, Barbara   San Dieguito Alliance       (858) 354-3800 barbaragordon1@gmail.com 

Graboi, Julie    Community Member, Encinitas      (760) 436-7818  serjgraboi@hotmail.com 

Grewal, Victor     Community Member, Encinitas      (760) 583-5734   victorgrewal@yahoo.com   

 

Post Office Box 2448, Del Mar, CA  92014     (858) 755-6598 Phone/Fax 
SDAlliance4@aol.com     www.sandieguitoalliance.org 

February Community Networking 
Friday, February 6, noon 

Encinitas Community Center 
1140 Oakcrest Park, Encinitas   

Hispanic Network Breakfast 
Mid- May 

Date and Location To Be Announced    
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Hanson, Renee     San Diego County Libraries , Solana Beach Branch    (858) 755-1404   renee.hanson@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Herman, Amy    San Dieguito Union High School District, Board Member    (858) 793-3493  aherman123@aol.com 

Jackson, Wesley    Encinitas Branch Library         (760) 753-7601 wesley.jackson@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Kostas, John    Phoenix House       (619) 916-6633  jkostas@phoenixhouse.org 

Lee, Erin     Attorney         (619) 361-1015  erin@erinjlee.com 

Mione-Green, Nicole   Casa de Amistad, Director        (858) 509-2590  director.casa@gmail.com 

Molina, Nathan    San Dieguito Union High School District, TPP Coordinator   (760) 753-6491 x 5556  nathan.molina@sduhsd.net 

Mullis, Kristina   Tri City Prevention/Vista Community Clinic, Prevention Specialist  (760) 631-5000            kristina.i.mullis@vistacommunityclinic.org 

O’Brien, Laura    San Dieguito Academy, Parent           telllaura@juno.com 

Olesky, Joseph    San Dieguito Union High School District, READI Counselor   (760) 436-6136 x 6183  joe.olesky@sduhsd.net 

Parodi Araya, Cristina   San Diego County Office of Education     (858) 569-5410 cristina.araya@sdcoe.net 

Perry-Sheridan, Nancy   San Dieguito Alliance, Prevention Specialist     (760) 519-5877 nancypsheridan@gmail.com 
Poponyak, Katie   Community Member/Volunteer, Encinitas     (760) 310-6676 kpoponyak@yahoo.com 

Smith, Duncan    Boys and Girls Club of Oceanside      (858) 354-5595 duncanstuartsmith@gmail.com 

Strang, Judi    San Dieguito Alliance, Executive Director     (858) 755-6598 judistrang@earthlink.net 

Tarzia, Jennifer     Center for Discovery, Clinical Outreach Representative   (858) 847-5350  jennifer.tarzia@gmail.coom 

Tomlinson, Kristin    UCSD, Department of Psychology      (858) 822-1885  ktomlinson@ucsd.edu 

Wagy, Heather     Halstrom Academy        (760) 473-2715   hwagy@futures.edu 

Warfield, Malcolm   Carlsbad Police Department       (760) 931-2144  malcolm.warfield@carlsbadca.gov 

Wilde Wood, Margie    San Diego Student Guide       (858) 775-5622  margaretwildewood@gmail.com 

Wilde Wood, Nathan    Community Member, Carmel Valley     (858) 880-6908  nathan85@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 

If you have any changes or corrections, please email San Dieguito Alliance at 

SDAlliance4@aol.com with the changes. 
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